D-37
C
B
C
D
E
F
G

Pressure reducing (and check) modular valve
Features
01, 03 sizeExplanation of model No.
Specifications
D-38
C
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
M
o
d
u
lar V
alve
OG-G01-A*-21
OG-G03-A*-J51
OG-G01-B*-21
OGH – G 04 – A 1 – (B) – 10
Design number
Auxiliary symbol    B: See note 4 under "Handling."
Pressure adjustment range 1, 3
Control port    A: A port    B: B port
Nominal diameter (size) 04
Mounting method    G: Gasket type
M35 Series pressure reducing modular valve
04 sizeExplanation of model No.
Note) �Pressure is increased by clockwise (rightward) rotation of the
adjusting screw (bolt), and decreased by counterclockwise (left-
ward) rotation.
Installation Dimension Drawings
T
P
A B
Pressure gauge
attachment port
Rc 1/4
115 max.
7.
5
3146 27
.5
32
.5
5
20
40
18.5 40.5
807.5 75 max.
162.5 max.
189.5 max.
T
P
A B
Pressure gauge
attachment port
Rc 1/4
115 max.
7.
5
3146 27
.5